Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2010-2011 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 6/16/11 - R1
Includes all hardware necessary to measure earth ground
In 4 ranges from 2 to 2000Ω
4-Wire Earth Ground Resistance Tester Kit
Ordering Information:
GRT300 ..............4-Wire Earth Ground Resistance Tester Kit
GRT300-NISTL* ..GRT300 with Certificate Traceable to NIST
382153................Replacement Earth Bars (2pk)
382154................Replacement Set of Leads
*Limited NIST for Certificate of Traceability to 4-wire mode only
Features:
• 4-wire, 3-wire, and 2-wire testing
• Large dual line LCD
• Autoranging
• Automatic I (current) spike check
• Automatic P (potential) spike check
• Test Hold function for easy operation
• Automatic Zero adjustment
• AC Earth Voltage
• Data Hold and Auto Power off
• Overrange and low battery indication
Specifications
Earth Ground Resistance ranges 2Ω/20Ω/ 200Ω/2000Ω
Basic Accuracy ±(2%rdg+3d)
Resolution 0.01Ω/ 0.1Ω/1Ω/0.01kΩ
Test Current / Frequency <2mA / 820Hz
AC Earth Voltage / Frequency 0 to 300VAC / 40 to 500Hz
Accuracy ±(2%rdg+3d)
Power supply Eight 1.5V ‘AA’ Batteries
Dimensions 9.8 x 7.8 x 4.3" (250 x 190 x 110mm)
Weight 3.15lbs (1430g) (batteries included)
Complete with test leads with alligator clips, 4 auxiliary earth bars, hard carrying
case, and eight 1.5V AA batteries